
MINISTERS AVAILABLE TO SUPPLY PULPITS OCCASIONALLY 

IN MID-KENTUCKY PRESBYTERY 

Effective November 14, 2023 

 

 

Name Work Phone Home Phone E-mail Address 

Charles Brockwell Cell:  502-592-3977 (502) 426-8898 MACBROC@aol.com 

Ginny Brown 502 648-7105 502-472-4942 dhwvlb@aol.com 

Cynthia M. Campbell 773-590-4529  cynthia.campbell623@gmail.com 

Marie Cross  419-376-5143 smcross@thepoint.net 

Candi Cubbage  34-549-5529 candiv2002@yahoo.com 

John Davis  H: 502-333-4220 jrd1914@yahoo.com 

Mary S. Davis  502 708-6423 wyreddavis@gmail.com 

Melissa Davis 502-569-5037 Cell:  828-773-4759 melissa.davis@pcusa.org 

Jaime Delgado*  Cell: 502-649-0607 jaimedelgadorealtor@gmail.com 

Faye Fedlam 319-212-1205 Home:  502-957-5317 ffedlam@yahoo.com 

Jim Garrett Cell:  502.639.1376  jim.garrett3806@gmail.com 

Rev. Clemette Haskins 909.521.0178  drclemettehaskins@gmail.com 

Elizabeth Hinson-Hasty Cell: 502-235-1306  ehinsonhasty@bellarmine.edu 

Lee Hinson-Hasty 502.569.5357 502.569.5357 lee.hinson-hasty@presbyterianfoundation.org 

Beth Herrinton-Hodge 502-220-1876 502-321-7497 beth.writesCE@gmail.com 

Jenny Hockenberry Edlin  502-939-2768 Jennyhockenberry1@gmail.com 

Oliver Hofmann  Cell:  502.296.3443 okhofmann@gmail.com 

Amy Helwig 502-457-7579  chapamy@yahoo.com 
Ann LaPerle  502-368-6725 Ann.laperle@yahoo.com 
Lora Limeberry (502) 569-5588 502-930-8838 Lora.Limeberry@pcusa.org 
Jim Martin  502-553-0587 Jim.martin@uoflhealth.org 
Cynthia Miske  270-300-4100 camiske@hotmail.com 

Sandra Moon  502-457-5641 sandra.moon@gmail.com 
Emily Enders Odom*  cell: (502) 377-7825 Emily.Odom@pcusa.org 

Rachel Potts-Ells  817-917-2590 rpottswells@gmail.com 

Linda Reichenbecher  502-802-1908 LJR920@gmail.com 

Toya Richards  502-205-4923 toyarichards@gracemultimedia.org 

Daniel Rift  773-368-8946 danielrift@gmail.com 

Rick Roderick  502/423.8195 rickrod@twc.com 

Paul Seebeck 502/810-4404  paulseebeck1@gmail.com 

Rodney Spencer 434-603-0767  rodspencer52@gmail.com 

Nancy Troy  Cell: 502-494-4697 nancyktroy@gmail.com 

Jim Watson  Cell: 502-648-5028 chemjim@hotmail.com 

Bill Williamson  502-415-5469 billwilliamson@twc.com 

    

 

*speaks both English and Spanish 

 

All pulpit supply ministers must be compensated for their work.  The amount is to be determined by the church 

session. 
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